Alex Moore Memorial Relay 2010

Place Team Number Runners Category Time

1 Norfolk Gallops 20 Steve Baldwin Mens Senior 01:19:20
Pete Johnson
Nigel Arnold

2  The Good, the Bald and 24 Anya Elvin Mixed 01:21:30
the Ugly Mark Edwards
Paul Sullivan

3  Team Storm 26 Jordan Curl-Roper Mixed 01:22:42
Tracey Curl
Goy Roper

4  Beat Kevin Gee 22 Sarah Bradley Mixed 01:22:51
Mark Garnett
Steve Gibbs



Place

Team

Young Guns

Seedless

City of Norwich - Black

Champs or Chumps?

City of Norwich - Yellow

Number

16

27

21

29

Runners

Alan Bushell
Ben Letzer
Steve Ely

Danny Nolan
Mark Brown

Stephen Reed

Begona Julian
Louise Wilkinson

David Aldis

Steve Day
Dave Norman

Darren Fowlie

Janet Higgins
Chris Turner

Andy Bunn

Category

Mens Senior

Mens Masters

Mixed

Mens Senior

Mixed

Time

01:25:55

01:27:15

01:28:39

01:29:08

01:29:44



Place

10

11

12

13

14

Team

Flying Fish

What Will Be Will Be

Pom Pom Racing Club

Richard High

City of Norwich - Red

Number

12

17

10

25

28

Runners

Ken Bowman
Howard Burton
Marin Bagnall

Paul Groves
Melvyn Porter
Mike King

Julie Guy
Mick Yaxley
Paul Higham

Keith Brighty
Michael Armes

Richard High

Sue Cooke
Gill Loughlin
Richard Polley

Category

Mens Masters

Mens Masters

Mixed

Mens Masters

Mixed

Time

01:30:02

01:30:32

01:33:08

01:34:35

01:34:48



Place

15

16

17

18

19

Team

Tracy’s Terriers

The Old Hobblers

The Joshua Three

Odd Bods

Pals

Number

19

23

14

Runners

Jackie Harrop
Anne Ellen

Tracy Stevenson

Rod Bye
Jon Edwards

Mike Fairchild

Erika Sullivan
Paul Smith
Joshua Brighty

Jackie Bye
Dave Simpson
Jeremy Lawrence

Libby Woodhouse
Paul Woodhouse

Anthony Cube

Category

Ladies Masters

Mens Masters

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Time

01:38:16

01:38:42

01:38:56

01:40:22

01:40:28



Place

20

21

22

23

24

Team

Mad Millie and Her
Carers

Chasing Cheerleaders

Girls Just Want to Have
Fun

Saranadan

Chair Us On

Number

15

11

Runners

Anne Millet
Ivan Coleman
Kevin Gee

Ben Sandwell
Rich Hazleton
Phil Reynolds

Dani Lee
Joanne West
Isabella List

Sarah Cole
Anna Smith
Dan Hardy

Becky Durant
Gavin Lee

Graham Barnes

Category

Mixed

Mens Senior

Ladies Senior

Mixed

Mixed

Time

01:40:47

01:40:50

01:40:53

01:42:39

01:46:55



Place Team Number Runners Category Time

25  The Dollymixtures 5 Julie Garrett Mixed 01:54:01
Trevor Horrix
Wendy Smith

26 Let’s Enjoy It! 18 Janet Neale Ladies Masters 01:57:54
Cathy Bagnall
Dee Neal

27 R We There Yet? 7 Karren Dagless Ladies Masters 02:18:52
Sharon Armes
Gennette Sullivan



